FILED

FILE NOW: FILING FEE IS $61.25

«. .NONPROFIT
CORPORATION
ANNUAL REPORT

1998

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Sandra B, Mortham
Secralary of State
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

Mar 10 1998 8:00am
Secretary of State

DOCUMENT # 718545

1. Corpovration Name

BOYS AND GIRLS CLUBS OF THE SUNCOAST, INC.

7)

Principal Place of Businass

smemn STREET. NORTH

Malling Address
§111 86TH STREET, NORTH

SR G A

3. Date Incorporated or Qualified

SUNE 20 SUITE 200
ST, PETERSBURG FL 30709 ST. PETERSBURG. FL 33708 _05/20/1970 :
us us 4. FE/ Number Applied For
2. Frincipal T Bush Za. Mailing Add 991566799 v
- Principa) Place of Businass g Maling Addrass B. Cerlificate of Status Desired [ $8.75 acdtional
[21] [25] Fee Required
Suite, Apt. #, etc. Sulte, Apt. #, elc. 6. Election Campaign Financing $5.00 may Bo

Z] 27 Trust Fund Centribution Added 10 Fees
City & State City & Stata 7. Is this nonprofit corporation a homeownars assoclation?
23 28 CIves O
Zip Country Zip Country 8. This corporation owes or has pald the current year Intangibie
24 25 2D| ao Parsonal Property Tex due June 30, [ es I No
9. Name snd Addrass of Current Registered Agent 10. Name and Address of New Registered Agent
81| Namse
PERRI,NELSON B3| Svest Adoross (F.O. Box Number s Not ASeplabie)
5111 65TH STREET, NORTH
SUITE 200 &
ST. PETERSBURG FL 33709 ol o T

FL [*

11, Pursuant to the provisions of Sections 617.0502 and 617.1508, Florida Statutes, the a
office or registered agfnn:. or both, in tho Stale of Florida_Such change was autharized by the corporation's board of directors. | hereby accept
agenl. | am familiar with, and accept tho obligations of, Section 617.0603, Florida Statutes.

hove-named corporation submits this slatement for the pur;ra‘ose of changing Its registerad

6 eppointment as reQistered

SIGNATURE Signature, typed or prinlac nanw of registered agent and fitle If spplicable {NOTE: Rogisterad Agenl signalure required when reinstaling) DATE

12. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 13. ADDITIONS/CHANGES T0 OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS [N 12 E
e PD I OEtETE TTME [dChange L Addition |2
HAME GOSS, JAMES C 1.2 HAME

smeet avoress | 1201 MARCRAE AVE + 3STREET ADDRESS E
ey-$1- 2P CLEARWATER FL 14 GITY-ST-2P

NLE VD "7 DELETE 21 TIILE T Change [ Additien
NAME COATS, JAMES F. 22NAME

smeeranoress | 10750 ULMERTON RD 2.3 STREET ADDRESS

Y- 129 LARGO FL 2.4 IVY-S1-2%

e vD T DELETE 3.1 TMLE ‘ [T Change L1 Addilion
NAME ZUROWSK), TERRY L. 32 NAME

streer apoaess | 11500 OTH ST, N. 3.3 STREET ADDRESS

CITY-ST-21P ST. PETERSBURG FL 34, CITY-S1-7IP

TILE (1] 3 Detete AT TILE VD IXT Crange L] Addition
NAME GUARINO, JOHN 4.2 NAME

swreer aopress | 424 CENTRAL AVENUE, STE 1000 4.3 STREET ADORESS

CrY-S1-21P ST PETERSBURG FL 44 CITY-ST- 2P

M SD DELETE S110LE SD [ Change 2] Addition
N KIEFER, JOSEPH N. 52 NAME Barbara Galloway

steeraooress | 1395 PINELLAS AVE. sssmeersooness | 880 Carillon Parkway

CITY-S1-21P TARPON SPRINGS FL . 5.4 CITY- §1-21P St. Petersburg, FL 33713

TNLE VD [RDELETE 8.1 TIILE D [T Change T3] Addition
RAME VARGAS, EDUARDO T 62 NAME Ronald M. Ricardo

smeerooress | CAO 1476 § BELCHER RD 6. STREEY ADDRESS 33 N. Garden Avenue, Suite 800

CTY-5T-2P° LARGO FL ACITY-ST-27IP Clearwaterxr, FL 33757

officer or direclor of the corporation of the receiver or trustee empowered 1o ex;
Block 12 or Block 13 If changed, or on an attachment with

SIGNATURE: _

~14. Thareby cerlify that the information supplied with this filing does nof qualify for the exemf]nion stated in Section 119.07(3)i), Florida Statutes. I further certify that the information
ingicated on this annwal report or supplemanial annual repor Is true and accurate and

P

at my signature shall have the same legal effect as If made under oath; that | am an
te this report as required by Chapter 617, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears In

T

3-37F _(913)54-1055-

irrve PHOMNS % aag < 2am



BOYS & GIRLS CLUBS OF THE SUNCOAST, INC.

1998 OFFICERS:

James C. Goss, Ph.D.
James F. Coats

John C. Guarino
Terry L. Zurowski
Barbara Galloway
Ronald M. Ricardo

1998 DIRECTORS:
Patricia M. Baker
Elizabeth Bell

Walter Blanchard

Georgia Brandstadter-Palmer, Ph.D.

Robert C. Carli

Hugh Ann Cason-Kelly

Chief Deputy James F. Coats

Ronald Cunningham

-----

.....

St. Petersburg, Florida

..................................................

..................................................

..................................................

..................................................

..................................................

..................................................

Bamett Bank, N.A.
175 107th Avenue
Treasure Island, FL 33706

Access Mail Processing Services, Inc.

14241 60th Street, North
Clearwater, FL 33760

4642 28th Avenue North
St. Petersburg, FL. 33713
Pinellas County School System

132 First Street, East - #102
Tierra Verde, FL 33715

5034 29th Avenue, North
St. Petersburg, FL 33710
Pinellas County Schools

240 Sand Key Estates Dr. #81
Clearwater, FL 33767

Pinellas County Sheriffs Department
P.O. Drawer 2500
Largo, FL 33779

2200 Grovewood Road
Clearwater, FL 33764
Money Tree Marketing, Inc.

President
Vice-President
Vice-President
Vice-President

Secretary
Treasurer

B-892-1154

B-539-6245
H-581-9563
FAX-531-53353

H-321-5002
H-867-1427

H-327-1941

H-596-9290

B-582-6250
FAX-582-6459

B-915-0305
H-796-8920



Orestes Destrade

David E. Eaton

Richard J. Esposito

Pastor W, Edward Fine

Councilman Emest Fillyau, Sr.

Nancy Frederich

Barbara Galloway

James C. Goss, Ph.D.

John Guarino

Scott Holden

Ursula Hume

Joseph C. Jackson, Jr., D.D.S.

Joseph N, Kiefer

P.0. Box 20933
Tampa, FL. 33622
Tampa Bay Devil Rays

2891 53rd Street, North
St. Petersburg, FL 33710

2706 49th St. South
Gulfport, FL 33707
Tech Data Corp.

Central Christian Church
4824 Second Avenue, South
St. Petersburg, FL 33711

St. Petersburg City Council
P.O. Box 2842
St. Petersburg, FL 33731-2842

1 Key Capri, #702 E
Treasure [sland, FL 33706

Raymond James & Associates, Inc.

880 Carillon Parkway
St. Petersburg, FL 33713

1201 Macrae Avenue
Clearwater, FL 33755

Melby & Guarino, CPA's
424 Central Avenue, Stel000
St. Petersburg, FL. 33701-3828

Aon Risk Services, Inc. of Florida

- 7650 W. Courtney Campbell Causeway

Suite 800
Tampa, FL 33607-1481

357 6th Avenue, North
Tierra Verde, FL 33715

5655 Park Street, North
St. Petersburg, FL 33709

Helen Ellis Memorial Hospital
1395 S. Pinellas Avenue
Tarpon Springs, FL 34689

B-825-3240
FAX-825-3111

H-321-4286

H-327-1742
B-539-7T429
X75673
B-321-4900
FAX-321-2466

B-893-7117
H-327-5592
FAX-892-5360
H-360-0555

B-573-3800
x4706

H-461-1568

B-898-5100
FAX-823-0558

B-636-3500
FAX-636-3515

B-867-0352
B-541-2199
FAX-547-0150

B-942-5000
H-938-6914



Curt W. Leuschner

Joseph A. Lupacchino

Ronald R. McLaughlin

Elzora Motley

Gregory P. Nahm

Margaret B. Nunn

~ Charles H. Parsons

Albert Pityo

William M. Puller

Dan Reynolds

Ronald M. Ricardo

Jacqueline Rivera

Republic Bank B-547-6305
7600 66th Street North ' H-969-2159
Pinellas Park, FL. 33781

Hottin's Trophies B-391-0904
9275 Park Boulevard FAX-391-0910

Seminole, FL 33777

Crime Scene Do-Not-Cross Fashions, Inc. B-544-0103

5111 66th Street, North - Suite 400 H-343-2863
St. Petersburg, FL 33709 FAX-544-0526
4519 Columbus Way, South H-867-0930
St, Petersburg, FL 33712 FAX-328-1568
St. Petersburg Coca-Cola Company B-577-0594
2950 Gandy Boulevard H-661-5651
St. Petersburg, FL 33702

One Beach Drive, S.E., Apt. 2205 H-822-7089
St. Petersburg, FL 33701 :

8581 Kumquat Avenue B-588-3509
Seminole, FL 33777 H-392-7842
Pinellas County Schools

126 Beal Mont Drive

Franklin, NC 26734

4133 Cortez Way, South B-464-4228
St. Petersburg, FL 33712 H-867-4067
Pinellas County Solid Waste Mgmt. '
WTSP-TV Channel 10 B-577-8427
P.0O. Box 10,000 B-577-1010
St. Petersburg, FL 33733 FAX-578-7637
Lewis, Birch & Ricardo, P.A. B-446-3058
33 N. Garden Avenue, Suite 300 H-573-9470
Clearwater, FL 33755 ' FAX-441-1499
Clearwater Housing Authority B-461-5777
P.O. Box 960 : X207

Clearwater, FL 33757 X203 Jan



John W. Ronnlof, III

Robert I. Ruth

George Saclarides

Robert L. Sckolowski

Sheila Tempelmann

Eduardo "Tito" Vargas

Earl Roy Wardrum

Harold J. Winner

Terry L. Zurowski

1998 HONORARY:
D. William Adams

Fred Burmney

Denis Colirs

14502 87th Avenue, North
Seminole, FL. 33776
Allstate Insurance Company

1905 Massachusetts Avenue, N.E.
St. Petersburg, FL 33703
Financial Plammer

333 Bay Street
Tarpon Springs, FL 34689

8341 144th Lane, North
Seminole, FL 33776
Travel Dynamics International, Inc.

7984 Sailboat Key Boulevard, #401
South Pasadens, FL 33707

Peter R. Brown Construction
P. O. Box 4100
Clearwater, FL. 33758-4100

4394 48th Avenue, South
St. Petersburg, FL 33711
Architect

United Bank and Trust Company
P.O. Box 14517
St. Petersburg, FL 33733

Time Warner Cable
7901 66th Street North
Pinellas Park, FL. 33781

9970 Lake Seminole Drive, West
Seminole, FL 33773

3080 36th Avenue, South
St. Petersburg, FL 33712

Kass, Hogers, PA
P.O. Box 800
Tampa, FL 33602

B-573-6815

B-896-3456
H-525-5582

H-937-6342

H-391-1905

FAX-319-2536

H-360-2158

B-531-1466
H-360-2394

H-867-5567

B-824-8744
H-397-1935

B-437-2009
H-525-3430

H-393-0032

H-867-2466

B-229-0900
x1302



¥

M'el ;"riend

Robert C. Hensel, Sr.

J. Howard Hinesley, Ed.D.
Sheriﬁ_‘Everett S. Rice
Comm. Steven M. Seibert
Senator Donald Sullivan

Deborah Vincent

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOQR:

Nelson Perni

(98BoD)
01998

SOS Technologies, Inc.
8994 Seminole Boulevard, Suite 9
Seminole, FL 33772

Bay Area Private Security
P.O. Box 33
Pinellas Park, FL 33780-0033

School Board of Pinellas County
P.O. Box 2942
Largo, FL 33770

Pinellas County Sheriff's Depariment
P.O. Drawer 2500
Largo, FL 33779

Pinellas County Board of Commission
315 Court Street
Clearwater, FL 33756

4000 Park Street North
St. Petersburg, FL 33709
State of Florida Senate

Department of HUD
451 7th St. S.W. Room 4100
Washington, DC 20410

5111 66th Street, North - Suite 200
St. Petersburg, FL 33709

B-393-2267

B-544-0272

B-588-6011

H-397-5714

B-587-6200

B-464-3278

B-547-7801

B-546-1032
H-576-4669
FAX-546-9113



